
JOHNSTON COUNTY RURAL W A T E R DISTRICT NO. 3 
10501 S REFUGE RD * PC) BOX 636 

TISHOMINGO OK 73460-0636 
Office 580-371-2141 Fax 580-371-3871 

E-mail j crwd3 @simplyn.et. net 

NOTICE 
2025 

R E G U L A R MONTHLY BOARD MEETINGS FOR 
JOHNSTON COUNTY R U R A L W A T E R DISTRICT NO. 3 

MEETING LOCATION 
JOHNSTON COUNTY R U R A L W A T E R DISTRICT NO, 3 OFFICE 

10501 SOUTH R E F U G E ROAD, TISHOMINGO OK 

Monday January 13, 2025 Time: 6:30 P.M. 

Monday February 10, 2025 Time; 6:30 P.M. 

Daylight Saving Time begins - Sunday, March 9, 2025 

Monday March 10,2025 Time: 6:30 P.M. 

Monday April 14, 2025 Time: 6:30 P.M. 

Monday May 12, 2025 Time: 6:30 P.M. 

Monday June 9, 2025 Time: 6:30 P.M. 

Monday July 14, 2025 Time: 6:30 R M . 

Monday August 11, 2025 Time: 6:30 P.M. 

Monday September 8, 2025 Time: 6:30 R M . 

Tuesday October 14, 2025* Time: 6:30 P.M. 

Daylight Saving Time Ends - Sunday, November 2, 2025 

Monday November 10, 2025 Time: 6:30 P.M. 

Monday December 8, 2025 Time: 6:30 P.M. 

Meetings are on the second Monday of the month, except when they fall on a holiday. 
*The October meeting will be on the second Tuesday of the month. 

FILED COUNTY CLERK 
DEC 2 '2-̂  PN3:57 


